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BEAS FEAR A brREZE R/ME KA
Flow!+1 51,236 0.0716 0.6069 -0.6732 5.9727
Flow®, 41 51,236 0.0742 0.6087 -0.6857 5.9727
GreenStockHoldingsi 51,236 -0.0287 0.1029 -0.8016 0.4479
Return; .1, 51,236 0.0004 0.1037 -0.7061 1.9087
FundSizei 51,236 1.3074 1.8826 -4.6798 5.0668
FundAgex 51,236 5.1738 3.6261 0.8438 20.0603
FundDividend; 51,236 0.0059 0.0448 0 1.5000
FundDivi_Ny 51,236 0.0377 0.2017 0 5
FundFee; 51,236 0.0118 0.0043 0 0.0200
ConpanyAward; 51,236 1.0593 1.1791 0 3
ConpanySizei 51,236 6.7998 1.3681 2.5271 9.2742
MngGenderi 51,236 0.2150 0.4108 0 1

MngTime;

51,236 2.6890 2.0432 0 16.8822
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Variables Flow? 141 Flow® ;41 Flow" 41 Flow® ;41 Flow? 1+ Flow? i+
0.1348%* 0.1323%* 0.1379%** 0.1352%* 0.1381%* 0.1355**
GreenStockHoldingsi
(2.4290) (2.3790) (2.4857) (2.4338) (2.4915) (2.4402)
0.5862*** 0.5871*** 0.5845***  (.5852*** | (.5857***  (.5864***
Return; ji.1,4
(10.5971) (10.5869) (10.5483) (10.5364) (10.5807) (10.5690)
0.2687*** 0.2673%** 0.2670%**%  0.2654*** | (0.2678***  (.2662***
Return; fi-3,.27
(6.2885) (6.2062) (6.2399) (6.1530) (6.2749) (6.1879)
-0.2037***  -0.2040%** | -0.2059%*%*  -0.2061%*%* | -0.2065%**  -0.2067***
FundSize
(-25.0178) (-25.0435) | (-24.9049)  (-24.9278) | (-24.8252)  (-24.8447)
-0.0082***  -0.0090*** | -0.0122%**  -0.0128*** | -0.0131*** -0.0136***
FundAgei
(-3.2673) (-3.5557) (-4.0624) (-4.2447) (-4.2099) (-4.3780)
-0.0819 -0.0786 -0.0803 -0.0770 -0.0806 -0.0773
FundDividend;
(-1.3671) (-1.3002) (-1.3420) (-1.2753) (-1.3464) (-1.2797)
0.0251* 0.0280* 0.0252* 0.0281* 0.0254* 0.0283*
FundDivi_Nj
(1.6478) (1.8236) (1.6520) (1.8297) (1.6634) (1.8407)
8.5922 8.6385 9.2279 9.2743 9.3695 9.4090
FundFeei
(0.8526) (0.8596) (0.9205) (0.9279) (0.9312) (0.9381)
0.0066* 0.0072* 0.0067* 0.0073*
ConpanyAward
(1.7442) (1.8975) (1.7482) (1.9017)
0.0399***  (.0388*** | (0.0392***  (.0380***
ConpanySizei
(3.5000) (3.4072) (3.4387) (3.3476)
-0.0099 -0.0094 -0.0097 -0.0092
MngGenderi
(-0.7710) (-0.7313) (-0.7502) (-0.7090)
0.0040* 0.0039* 0.0036 0.0035
MngTime;
(1.7013) (1.6604) (1.5383) (1.5037)
0.3461*** 0.3532%%*%* 0.0894 0.1033 0.0891 0.1031
Constant
(2.8475) (2.9139) (0.6938) (0.8045) (0.6905) (0.8009)
TimeFixedEffects Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
FundFixedEffects Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
AR 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236
Adj. R? 0.0814 0.0817 0.0818 0.0822 0.0819 0.0822
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Variables Flow; 1+ Flow5 ;141 Flow! 14/ Flow5 ;141 Flow! 1, Flow? ;144
GreenStockHoldingsi 0.1139%** 0.1126** 0.0830%* 0.0796** 0.0883** 0.0840**




Returni i1,y

Return 13,27

FundControls
FundCompanyControls
FundManagerControls
TimeFixedEffects
FundFixedEffects
HASE

Adj. R?

(2.0653)
0.583 [***
(10.5470)
0.2658%**

(6.2428)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
51,236
0.0818

(2.0405)
0.5837***
(10.5356)
0.2642%**
(6.1560)
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
51,236
0.0822

(2.0560)
0.5872%**
(10.6303)
0.2687***

(6.3180)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
51,236
0.0818

(19710) | (2.3014)
0.5878%*% | (.5895%%*
(10.6163) | (10.6435)
0.2670%** | 0.2690%%*

(6.2294) | (6.3167)

Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
51,236 51,236
0.0822 0.0818

(2.1852)
0.5900%**
(10.6295)
0.2674%***

(6.2282)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
51,236
0.0822
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Variables Flow* 141 Flow? i+
0.0689*** 0.0688***
GreenStockHoldingsi
(3.1473) (3.1422)
0.5851*** 0.5857***
Return; i1,
(10.5896) (10.5776)
0.2670%** 0.2654***
Returni 3,27
(6.2568) (6.1695)
FundControls Yes Yes
FundCompanyControls Yes Yes
FundManagerControls Yes Yes
TimeFixedEffects Yes Yes
FundFixedEffects Yes Yes
FEAE 51,236 51,236
Adj. R? 0.0819 0.0823
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FZOWA,;H] FlOWB it+1 FlOWA it+1 FlOWB it+1
0.1413** 0.1387** 0.1427*** 0.1401**
GreenStockHoldingsi
(2.5533) (2.5014) (2.5782) (2.5263)
0.5965*** 0.5980*** | 0.5795***  0.5800%**
Returni .14
(11.4490) (11.4422) (11.0196) (10.9986)
0.2970*** 0.2956*** | 0.2504***  (.2485%***
Return fi-3,.27
(7.0152) (6.9298) (6.0744) (5.9833)
FundControls Yes Yes Yes Yes
FundCompanyControls Yes Yes Yes Yes
FundManagerControls Yes Yes Yes Yes
TimeFixedEffects Yes Yes Yes Yes
FundFixedEffects Yes Yes Yes Yes
AR 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236
Adj. R? 0.0821 0.0824 0.0818 0.0822
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(1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
- . FIRAR FERAR LHEAR WEAKR  PFERARM
Wik AR IR A K . . .
Variables Ak AR AR AEDkAR Ak, BRI
0.149] *** 0.1411%** 0.1370** 0.1430%** 0.1406%** 0.1486%** 0.1388%*%*
GreenStockHoldingsi
(2.6601) (2.5379) (2.4635) (2.5705) (2.5344) (2.6547) (2.4947)
0.4446***  (0.5580%**  (.5728%**  (.5535%**  (.5877¥*%*  (.4805%** 0.5657***
Returni i1,y
o (10.6227) (10.5537) (10.5723) (10.5039) (10.9728) (10.7288) (10.4541)
0.1341***%  (0.2301%*%*  (0.2379%**  (0.2272***%  (0.2675%*%*  (.146]1%** 0.2352%**
Return; 3,27
(3.6337) (5.4490) (5.5674) (5.4017) (6.3731) (3.8711) (5.5074)
Controls&FFE Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
FeAE 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236
Adj. R? 0.0790 0.0810 0.0811 0.0809 0.0819 0.0795 0.0810
Panel B: #EBRTE Flow® .
(8) 9 (10) (11 (12) (13) (14)
s - FIRAR  FERAR  HEAR WEAKR  PERABRM
. WIE AR PR AR
Variables MenldR AR AR Aabki gk, B
0.1465%** 0.1385%* 0.1344** 0.1404%** 0.1380%** 0.1460*** 0.1362**
GreenStockHoldingsi
(2.6082) (2.4867) (2.4126) (2.5191) (2.4830) (2.6025) (2.4437)
0.4428*** (. 5579%%* (. 5727%**  (.553]***%  (.5882%**  (.479]1%** 0.5654%**
Return; ;.
et (10.5729) (10.5372) (10.5638) (10.4868) (10.9601) (10.6926) (10.4451)
0.1316***  (0.2280%*%*  (0.2351%**  (0.2250***  (0.2659%**  (.1426%** 0.2323***
Returni 3,27
(3.5494) (5.3623) (5.4712) (5.3142) (6.2929) (3.7629) (5.4101)



Controls&FE Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
FEAR R 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236 51,236
Adj. R? 0.0793 0.0813 0.0814 0.0812 0.0822 0.0798 0.0813
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